WiISCONSIN

IVERSITY Ql'-:'

2010 WISCONSIN WOMEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE
Saturday, August 14
Friday, August 20
Friday, August 27
Sunday, August 29
Friday, September 3
Sunday, September 5

Friday, September 10
Sunday, September 12

Friday, September 17
Sunday, September 19

Friday, September 24
Sunday, September 26

Thursday, September 30

Sunday, October 3
Sunday, October 10

Friday, October 15
Sunday, October 17

Friday, October 22
Sunday, October 24

Monday, November 1

OPPOSITION

@M arquette — Scrimmage

@UW-Green Bay
Wisconsin Tournament
UCLA

Northwestern vs. Cincinnati
CINCINNATI

UCLA vs. Northwestern
Husky Invitational

vs. Portland

@Washington

SOUTH DAKOTA STATE
@UW- Milwaukee

@Tennessee
@V anderbilt

@Purdue
@Indiana

@M innesota
IOWA
ILLINOIS

@0hio State
@Penn State

MICHIGAN STATE
MICHIGAN

NORTHWESTERN

TIME
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
2:00 pm
11:00 am

6:30 pm
3:30 pm

7:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
1:00 pm

3:30 pm
12:00 pm

7:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm

6:30 pm
11:00 am

7:00 pm
1:00 pm

7:00 pm

All timesare central. Schedule may change so please check the Wisconsin Athletics website at

www.UWBadger s.com to confirm date and kick-off time.




