

2010 WISCONSIN WOMEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPOSITION</u>	TIME
Saturday, August 14	@Marquette – Scrimmage	7:30 pm
Friday, August 20	@UW-Green Bay	7:00 pm
Friday, August 27	Wisconsin Tournament UCLA Northwestern vs. Cincinneti	7:00 pm
Sunday, August 29	Northwestern vs. Cincinnati CINCINNATI UCLA vs. Northwestern Husky Invitational	4:00 pm 2:00 pm 11:00 am
Friday, September 3 Sunday, September 5	vs. Portland @Washington	6:30 pm 3:30 pm
Friday, September 10 Sunday, September 12	SOUTH DAKOTA STATE @UW- Milwaukee	7:00 pm 6:00 pm
Friday, September 17 Sunday, September 19	@Tennessee @Vanderbilt	6:00 pm 1:00 pm
Friday, September 24 Sunday, September 26	@Purdue @Indiana	3:30 pm 12:00 pm
Thursday, September 30	@Minnesota	7:00 pm
Sunday, October 3	IOWA	1:00 pm
Sunday, October 10	ILLINOIS	12:00 pm
Friday, October 15 Sunday, October 17	<pre>@Ohio State @Penn State</pre>	6:30 pm 11:00 am
Friday, October 22 Sunday, October 24	MICHIGAN STATE MICHIGAN	7:00 pm 1:00 pm
Monday, November 1	NORTHWESTERN	7:00 pm

All times are central. Schedule may change so please check the Wisconsin Athletics website at www.UWBadgers.com to confirm date and kick-off time.